KENDALL HOWARD

®

LINIER® FIXED WALL MOUNT CABINETS

Stability and durability for your valuable server and network equipment

FEATURES

Locking side panels

250 |b. weight capacity

24 rack screws and 24 cage nuts included
One set of cage nut style mounting rails
Mounting depth: 22.50”

19” EIA compliant

Made in the USA

5-Year Limited Warranty

-
Q>
Hardware
b N Included

DIVERSE DOOR OPTIONS

Kendall Howard offers 3 different door styles to

accommodate your server and network needs. Each
door style can be removed or reversed to be left or right

mounted.

GLASS

ADAPTABLE RAILS

LINIER® fixed wall mount cabinets include one set of
adjustable cage nut style rails. For those that perfer a
different mounting solution, 10-32 tapped rails are also

available.

SPECIFICATIONS

SOLID. (e

e \/ENTED

SIZE

GLASS DOOR

SOLID DOOR

VENTED DOOR

6U

3140-3-001-06

3141-3-001-06

3142-3-001-06

U

3140-3-001-09

3141-3-001-09

3142-3-001-09

120

3140-3-001-12

3141-3-001-12

3142-3-001-12

15U

3140-3-001-15

3141-3-001-15

3142-3-001-15

18U

3140-3-001-18

3141-3-001-18

3142-3-001-18

22U

3140-3-001-18

3141-3-001-22

3142-3-001-22

Call 1.800.944.0338 or email sales@rackfinity.com for pricing and availability

Rackfinity | 8085 Wayzata Blvd Ste 107 | Minneapolis, MN 55426




