

LINIER® FIXED WALL MOUNT CABINETS

Stability and durability for your valuable server and network equipment



DIVERSE DOOR OPTIONS

Kendall Howard offers 3 different door styles to accommodate your server and network needs. Each door style can be removed or reversed to be left or right mounted.



ADAPTABLE RAILS

LINIER® fixed wall mount cabinets include one set of adjustable cage nut style rails. For those that perfer a different mounting solution, 10-32 tapped rails are also available.

FEATURES

- Locking side panels
- 250 lb. weight capacity
- 24 rack screws and 24 cage nuts included
- One set of cage nut style mounting rails
- Mounting depth: 22.50"
- 19" EIA compliant
- Made in the USA
- 5-Year Limited Warranty





SPECIFICATIONS

SIZE	GLASS DOOR	SOLID DOOR	VENTED DOOR
6 U	3140-3-001-06	3141-3-001-06	3142-3-001-06
90	3140-3-001-09	3141-3-001-09	3142-3-001-09
12U	3140-3-001-12	3141-3-001-12	3142-3-001-12
15U	3140-3-001-15	3141-3-001-15	3142-3-001-15
18U	3140-3-001-18	3141-3-001-18	3142-3-001-18
22U	3140-3-001-18	3141-3-001-22	3142-3-001-22

Call 1.800.944.0338 or email sales@rackfinity.com for pricing and availability